HYDROSTORM & HYDROSTORM 100 ECO 3 SPEED

PUMP Aiso AQUASWIM Series 50T
(Product Code: 244100, 244125, 244150, 244200, 2441005)

Part Number
63402743
6340274F
634027502
6340275F
6340276F
634030E
63402903
63403003
631781
631782
63402031
634017
6340162
634012
6340120
63401205
634013
63401305
6340130
63401430
6340143
634014
6340145
6340151
6340157
63401531
63401534
63401533
634041

Product Description

Motor 0.75kW 3 Speed B14 (for H/Storm 100 ECO 3 speed pump)
Motor 71F 1200WQTD A14 (100, 125)

Motor 1.68kW & insert (150-200) (6340275L motor+63402122 insert)
Motor 71F 1500WSTD A14 (150, 200)

Motor 71F 2100WXTD A12 (250)

Motor 2.57kW c/w slinger (300, 350)

Motor 1.5kW/3 phase MEPS

Motor 2.2kW/3 phase MEPS

Motor slinger (suits 6340293E)

Motor slinger (suits 634030E, 6340303E)

Adaptor plate

Pump body O ring

Mechanical seal (316 S/S)

Impeller (Hydrostorm 75) pre 98 also 100E post 1998

Impeller 100 with hole

Impeller kit for Hydrostorm 100 with drilled & tapped motor shaft only
Impeller (Hydrostorm 100) pre 1998 also 125E post 1998

Impeller kit for Hydrostorm 125 with drilled & tapped motor shaft only
Impeller (Hydrostorm 125) suit retaining screw type

Impeller 150 suit retaining screw type

Impeller (Hydrostorm 150E) post 1998

Impeller (Hydrostorm 150) pre 1998 also 200E post 1998

Impeller (Hydrostorm 200) suit retaining screw type

Impeller (Hydrostorm 200) pre 1998 also 250E post 1998

Impeller only (Hydrostorm 250) suit retaining screw type

Impeller (Hydrostorm 300) post 1998 no retaining screw

Impeller only (Hydrostorm 300) suit retaining screw type

Impeller only (Hydrostorm 350) suit retaining screw type

Impeller retaining screw

0‘3“"’ Rainbow Pool Products
NG PO Box 2388, Mansfield Qld 4122
f.’/ Telephone STD 61-7-3849 5385

@7 pooLPRODUCTs  Facsimile STD 61-7-3849 5384

— Email: info@rainbowpoolproducts.com.au

|

Qualiy Pool & Spa Producs VVED: Www.rainbowpoolproducts.com.au

Diagram Number

S L Y U G G

n/s
n/s

u b WN

(O, BNV, RO, RV, NV, R, BNV, RV, |

n/s



HYDROSTORM & HYDROSTORM 100 ECO 3 SPEED
PUMP Aiso AQUASWIM Series 50T  (continue)
(Product Code: 244100, 244125, 244150, 244200, 2441005)

Part Number
644772
634010
6340103
63400824
634011
6340113
634022
63402122
634021
6340051
6340052
6340053
6340241
634024B
122257BLK
634001
63151
634000
634043
634023
634046
6340464
6340470
6340790
6340810
634004211

634018371

634086

Product Description

Fibre washer

Diffuser (Hydrostorm 75-250)

Diffuser (Hydrostorm 300, 350)

Diffuser screw (set of 4)

Diffuser gasket (Hydrostorm 75-250)

Diffuser O ring (Hydrostorm 300-350)

Pump foot

Pump foot insert (Hydrostorm 100-250)

Pump foot insert (Hydrostorm 300-350 & all 3 phase)
H/L pot body & pump face

H/L pot body & pump face -PP no suction nozzle
H/L pot body & pump face (Hydrostorm 300, 350)
50mm half union O ring

50mm half union ¢/w o ring

50mm x 40mm half union (suit 1.00, 1.25hp 2002)
H/L pot basket

H/L pot lid O ring

H/L pot lid

Basket flapper

H/L pot drain plug

End shield

Endshield 90F/B14

Large square end shield (71 frame)

Suction nozzle (for Hydrostorm 100 - 250 bodies moulded in GFPP)
Suction nozzle (for Hydrostorm 300 )

Hydrostorm M6 multi pack bolts & washers (316 S/S)
2 x M6 x 20 bolt

2 x M6 washer

2 x M6 nut

Hydrostorm M8 multi pack bolts & washers (316 S/S)
6 x M8 x 20 bolt

6 x M8 washer

Toolbar (suits all models)

Diagram Number
n/s

O 000N OO

n/s
10
10
10
1
12
12
13
14
15

n/s

n/s

n/s

n/s

n/s

n/s

n/s

n/s




